Project Date
Item Qty
Approved
  |  www.sammic.com
Food Service Equiment Manufacturer
Polígono Basarte, 1.
20720 Azkoitia, Spain
phone +34 943 15 72 36
CO
M
M
ERCIAL SALAD SPINNERS
specification sheet
update 00000000
POTATO PEELER-SALAD DRYER PES-20 230-400/50/3N
2 in 1: potato peeler & salad dryer
pr
od
uc
t s
he
et
DY
N
AM
IC
 P
RE
PA
RA
TI
O
N
CO
M
M
ER
CI
AL
 S
AL
AD
 S
PI
NN
ER
S
Sales Description
As potato peeler: 20 Kg load per cycle.
 As salad dryer: 2 Kg load per cycle (20 Kg/h)
capacity.
P/N 1000670
up
da
te
d
11
11
11
11
11
Features and Benefits
99 Potato peeler manufactured in stain-
less steel.
99 Aluminium base plate lined with si-
licon carbide abrasive (approved by
NSF), easily removable for cleaning
purposes.
99Water inlet system with non-return air
break.
99Watertight controls (IP65).
99 Liftable cover.
99 As salad dryer:
99 Capacity: 2 Kg per cycle (20 Kg/h).
99 Volume: 19.5 litres.
Includes
99 Abrasive plate. 99 Drying basket.
Accessories
�� Knife plate for PES-20
�� Stands for potato peelers
�� Filters for potato peelers
�� Plastic Basket set
Project Date
Item Qty
Approved
  |  www.sammic.com
Food Service Equiment Manufacturer
Polígono Basarte, 1.
20720 Azkoitia, Spain
phone +34 943 15 72 36
CO
M
M
ERCIAL SALAD SPINNERS
specification sheet
update 00000000
POTATO PEELER-SALAD DRYER PES-20 230-400/50/3N
2 in 1: potato peeler & salad dryer
Peeler function
99Hourly production: 0 Kg / 300 Kg
99Capacity per load: 20 Kg
99 Equipment: abrasive plate: 1
Draining function
99 : 20 Kg
99 Production/hour (salad spinner): 19.5 l
99Draining basket: 1
General features
99 Timer (min-max): 0 ‘ - 6 ‘
99 Total loading: 550 W
99 Electrical supply : 230 V - 400 V / 50 Hz /
[alim_elec_f] (2.8 A-1.6 A)
Plug: -
External dimensions (WxDxH)
99Width: 433 mm
99Depth: 635 mm
99Height: 735 mm
External dimensions with stand
99Width with stand: 433 mm
99Depth with stand: 638 mm
99Height with stand: 1155 mm
Net weight: 39.1 Kg
Crated dimensions
670 x 470 x 930 mm
Gross weight: 45.5 Kg.
Specifications
DY
N
AM
IC
 P
RE
PA
RA
TI
O
N
CO
M
M
ER
CI
AL
 S
AL
AD
 S
PI
NN
ER
S
pr
od
uc
t s
he
et
P/N 1000670
up
da
te
d
11
11
11
11
11